



Low Bid Summary

Page 1 of 1

Letting Date: September 10, 2025 **Letting ID:** 20250910

Call Order	Contract ID / Project(s)	Number of Bids	Low Bidder	Estimated Cost	Corrected Bid	Percent of Estimate	Overrun (+) Underrun (-)
006	D215006 TAA 25-4BP	4	ERIE PAINTING & MAINTENANCE INC	\$3,000,000.00	\$2,599,999.99	86.67%	-\$400,000.01
Letting Totals		4		\$3,000,000.00	\$2,599,999.99	86.67%	-\$400,000.01

Tabulation of Bids

Page 1 of 4

Contract ID: D215006

Letting Date: September 10, 2025

District(s): 22

Contract Description: TAA 25-4BP - ALBANY DIVISION BRIDGE PAINTING - 3 BRIDGES

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) ERIE PAINTING & MAINTENANCE INC		(2) AMSTAR OF WESTERN NEW YORK INC		(3) ROVER CONTRACTING INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	SECTION 1	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0002	570.150001	(1)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	112,200.00000	112,200.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00
CLASS A CONTAINMENT FOR PAINT REMOVAL		LS						
0004	570.150002	(1)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	335,400.00000	335,400.00	300,000.00000	300,000.00
CLASS A CONTAINMENT FOR PAINT REMOVAL		LS						
0006	570.150003	(1)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	193,500.00000	193,500.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00
CLASS A CONTAINMENT FOR PAINT REMOVAL		LS						
0008	573.93010125	(1)	510,000.00000	510,000.00	327,800.00000	327,800.00	320,000.00000	320,000.00
CLEANING AND COATING SYSTEM FOR EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL (FIELD APPLIED)		LS						
0010	573.93010225	(1)	860,000.00000	860,000.00	782,600.00000	782,600.00	850,000.00000	850,000.00
CLEANING AND COATING SYSTEM FOR EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL (FIELD APPLIED)		LS						
0012	573.93010325	(1)	700,000.00000	700,000.00	517,500.00000	517,500.00	700,000.00000	700,000.00
CLEANING AND COATING SYSTEM FOR EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL (FIELD APPLIED)		LS						
0014	619.01	(1)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	52,000.00000	52,000.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00
BASIC WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL		LS						

Tabulation of Bids

Page 2 of 4

Contract ID: D215006

Letting Date: September 10, 2025

District(s): 22

Contract Description: TAA 25-4BP - ALBANY DIVISION BRIDGE PAINTING - 3 BRIDGES

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) ERIE PAINTING & MAINTENANCE INC		(2) AMSTAR OF WESTERN NEW YORK INC		(3) ROVER CONTRACTING INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	SECTION 1	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0016	619.1113	1.000	10,000.00000	10,000.00	18,000.00000	18,000.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00
TRUCK MOUNTED VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGNS (TMVMS)		EACH						
0018	619.24	(1)	67,000.00000	67,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
NIGHTTIME OPERATIONS		LS						
0020	637.11 25	8.000	2,000.00000	16,000.00	1,200.00000	9,600.00	1,000.00000	8,000.00
ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE - TYPE 1		MNTH						
0022	697.03	137,000.000	1.00000	137,000.00	1.00000	137,000.00	1.00000	137,000.00
FIELD CHANGE PAYMENT		DC						
0024	699.04 25	(1)	99,999.99000	99,999.99	94,400.00000	94,400.00	109,000.00000	109,000.00
MOBILIZATION		LS						
Section Totals:			\$2,599,999.99		\$2,600,000.00		\$2,842,000.00	
Life Cycle Costs:								
Section Total with LCC:			\$2,599,999.99		\$2,600,000.00		\$2,842,000.00	
Contract Item Totals			\$2,599,999.99		\$2,600,000.00		\$2,842,000.00	
Contract Time Totals								
Contract Grand Totals			\$2,599,999.99		\$2,600,000.00		2,842,000.00	

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Tabulation of Bids

Page 3 of 4

Contract ID: D215006

Letting Date: September 10, 2025

District(s): 22

Contract Description: TAA 25-4BP - ALBANY DIVISION BRIDGE PAINTING - 3 BRIDGES

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) ATLAS PAINTING & SHEETING CORPORATION					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	SECTION 1	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0002	570.150001	(1)	250,000.00000	250,000.00				
CLASS A CONTAINMENT FOR PAINT REMOVAL		LS						
0004	570.150002	(1)	600,000.00000	600,000.00				
CLASS A CONTAINMENT FOR PAINT REMOVAL		LS						
0006	570.150003	(1)	400,000.00000	400,000.00				
CLASS A CONTAINMENT FOR PAINT REMOVAL		LS						
0008	573.93010125	(1)	250,000.00000	250,000.00				
CLEANING AND COATING SYSTEM FOR EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL (FIELD APPLIED)		LS						
0010	573.93010225	(1)	700,000.00000	700,000.00				
CLEANING AND COATING SYSTEM FOR EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL (FIELD APPLIED)		LS						
0012	573.93010325	(1)	400,000.00000	400,000.00				
CLEANING AND COATING SYSTEM FOR EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL (FIELD APPLIED)		LS						
0014	619.01	(1)	300,000.00000	300,000.00				
BASIC WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL		LS						

Tabulation of Bids

Page 4 of 4

Contract ID: D215006

Letting Date: September 10, 2025

District(s): 22

Contract Description: TAA 25-4BP - ALBANY DIVISION BRIDGE PAINTING - 3 BRIDGES

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(4) ATLAS PAINTING & SHEETING CORPORATION					
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 SECTION 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0016	619.1113	1.000		5,000.00000	5,000.00				
TRUCK MOUNTED VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGNS (TMVMS)		EACH							
0018	619.24	(1)		60,000.00000	60,000.00				
NIGHTTIME OPERATIONS		LS							
0020	637.11 25	8.000		2,300.00000	18,400.00				
ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE - TYPE 1		MNTH							
0022	697.03	137,000.000		1.00000	137,000.00				
FIELD CHANGE PAYMENT		DC							
0024	699.04 25	(1)		124,600.00000	124,600.00				
MOBILIZATION		LS							
Section Totals:				\$3,245,000.00					
Life Cycle Costs:									
Section Total with LCC:				\$3,245,000.00					
Contract Item Totals				\$3,245,000.00					
Contract Time Totals									
Contract Grand Totals				\$3,245,000.00					

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Low Bid Item Analysis

Contract ID: D215006

Letting Date: September 10, 2025

District(s):22

Vendor ID/Name: 16-1346943

ERIE PAINTING & MAINTENANCE INC

Line	Item/ Description	Quantity	Estimated Price	Bid Price/ Units	Estimated Amount	Bid Amount	Bid Est %	Overrun (+) Underrun (-)
SECTION 0001		SECTION 1		Cat Alt Set ID:		Cat Alt Mbr ID:		
0002	570.150001	(1)	100,000.00000	50,000.00000	100,000.00	50,000.00	50.00%	-50,000.00
	CLASS A CONTAINMENT FOR PAINT REMOVAL			LS				
0004	570.150002	(1)	325,000.00000	50,000.00000	325,000.00	50,000.00	15.38%	-275,000.00
	CLASS A CONTAINMENT FOR PAINT REMOVAL			LS				
0006	570.150003	(1)	187,500.00000	50,000.00000	187,500.00	50,000.00	26.67%	-137,500.00
	CLASS A CONTAINMENT FOR PAINT REMOVAL			LS				
0008	573.93010125	(1)	280,000.00000	510,000.00000	280,000.00	510,000.00	182.14%	230,000.00
	CLEANING AND COATING SYSTEM FOR EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL (FIELD APPLIED)			LS				
0010	573.93010225	(1)	900,000.00000	860,000.00000	900,000.00	860,000.00	95.56%	-40,000.00
	CLEANING AND COATING SYSTEM FOR EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL (FIELD APPLIED)			LS				
0012	573.93010325	(1)	525,000.00000	700,000.00000	525,000.00	700,000.00	133.33%	175,000.00
	CLEANING AND COATING SYSTEM FOR EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL (FIELD APPLIED)			LS				
0014	619.01	(1)	330,500.00000	50,000.00000	330,500.00	50,000.00	15.13%	-280,500.00
	BASIC WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL			LS				



Low Bid Item Analysis

Contract ID: D215006

Letting Date: September 10, 2025

District(s):22

Vendor ID/Name: 16-1346943

ERIE PAINTING & MAINTENANCE INC

Line	Item/ Description	Quantity	Estimated Price	Bid Price/ Units	Estimated Amount	Bid Amount	Bid Est %	Overrun (+) Underrun (-)
SECTION 0001		SECTION 1		Cat Alt Set ID:		Cat Alt Mbr ID:		
0016	619.1113	1.000	10,000.00000	10,000.00000	10,000.00	10,000.00	100.00%	0.00
	TRUCK MOUNTED VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGNS (TMVMS)			EACH				
0018	619.24	(1)	50,000.00000	67,000.00000	50,000.00	67,000.00	134.00%	17,000.00
	NIGHTTIME OPERATIONS			LS				
0020	637.11 25	8.000	5,000.00000	2,000.00000	40,000.00	16,000.00	40.00%	-24,000.00
	ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE - TYPE 1			MNTH				
0022	697.03	137,000.000	1.00000	1.00000	137,000.00	137,000.00	100.00%	0.00
	FIELD CHANGE PAYMENT			DC				
0024	699.04 25	(1)	115,000.00000	99,999.99000	115,000.00	99,999.99	86.96%	-15,000.01
	MOBILIZATION			LS				
Section Totals:					\$3,000,000.00	\$2,599,999.99	86.67%	-\$400,000.01
Contract Total for Calculated Low Bidders Bid Items					\$3,000,000.00	\$2,599,999.99	86.67%	-\$400,000.01
Contract Total Plus Time								

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum